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Organization Name Phone E-mail

Atlantic	City	Sharks Jared	Siganuk 609.280.5016 jsiganuk@comcast-spectacor.com

Bayonne	Rangers Al	DiMauro 347-461-3769 apd3356@verizon.net

Brick	Hockey	Club David	Freed 732.814.1517 dsfreed@comcast.net

Cranford	Hockey	Club Chris	Moran 201.910.4268 chris_mo24@yahoo.com

Devils	Youth Cathy	Voloninno 908.601.4015 cathyv6@comcast.net

Flyers	Youth Ryan	Monahan 856.281.5335 monahan@atlanticrefs.com

Hollydell	Hurricanes Jim	McVey 856.589.5599		 jim@hollydell.com

Hunterdon	Bears Paul	Cavanaugh 609.815.0892 hunterdonbearsmaster@gmail.com

Ice	Vault	Bandits Matt	Whitford 973.628.1500	x112 scheduler@njbandits.com

Jaguars Tim	Fingerhut 856.649.6070 hutter44@comcast.net

Jersey	City	Capitals Scott	Jandora 201.401.3781 sjj.lvh@verizon.net

Jersey	Penguins Chris	Regas 732.773.5263 cregas85@gmail.com

Jersey	Shore	Wildcats Jeremy	Dallow 973.699.6245 jeremy@jerseyshorewildcats.com

Jersey	Colts Jen	O'Brien 908.358.4840 colts.scheduler@gmail.com

Jersey	Wolves Ken	Lilien 973.879.6640 kenlilien@verizon.net

Lawrence	Flames Andrew	Ducko 609.915.2899 aducko@lawrenceville.org

Mercer	Chiefs Jared	Romanski 609.947.4818 jromanski@ice-land.com

Montclair	Blues Blaise	Duffy 201.704.6186 blaisekduffy@hotmail.com

New	Jersey	Colonials Andy	Gojdycz 609.947.3994 agojdycz@colonialshockey.org

New	Jersey	Falcons Jim	Rocco 908.283.1944 jimroccorealestate@yahoo.com

New	Jersey	Freeze Mike	Lapshanski	 908.283.0905 step44@aol.com

New	Jersey	Junior	Titans Tony	Valentino 732.718.4870 tony.jrtitans@gmail.com

New	Jersey	Rockets Jeff	Nygaard 732.475.0059 calendar@rocketssportsgroup.com

New	Jersey	Stars Tim	Chase 609.558.2518 timchasenjstars@gmail.com

North		Jersey	Avalanche Monica	May 201.513.1040 mmay.icehouse@gmail.com

Old	Bridge	Junior	Knights Jeff	Sturm 732.547.5828 jeff@sturmnet.com

Princeton	Tigers Maureen	Thompson-Siegel 732.221.0469 pyhascheduler@yahoo.com

Protec	Ducks Rob	Cacioppo 732.407.8783 rcaciop@protecponds.com

Ramapo	Saints Frank	Svara 908.310.7449 scheduler@ramaposaints.org

Red	Bank	Generals Yves	Heroux 732.995.3266 yvesheroux@redbankarmory.com

Skylands	Kings Kelly	Parlapiano 845.545.8172 kingsscheduler@skylandsiceworldnj.com

Toms	River	Blackhawks Ken	Yasenchock 609.236.2380 coachyaz@msn.com

Union	Thunder Matt	Anderson 908.687.8610 mjanderson346@gmail.com

Woodbridge	Wolfpack Darryl	Warner 908.403.9969 wolfpack.scheduler@gmail.com
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